Chandigarh Institute of Hotel Management, Chandigarh
MERIT LIST FOR Lower Division Clerk Recruitment Test Held on 21-09-2025
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Category: General

Roll No

2192520738
2192541476
2192510238
2192531084
2192520749
2192562084
2192531099
2192510474
2192541487
2192531147
2192510368
2192551818
2192541448
2192510470

2192510180

Name

Navkirat Singh
Pardeep Kumar
KALASH

Taniya

Karan Singh Pathania
Kaveri Yadav
Pintu

Ajay kumar
Simran
JEEVANJOT SINGH
BHUPENDER SINGH
Akashdeep Singh
Tamanna

NEHA

NAVEEN

Father's Name

Jasbir Singh
Rajender Kumar
VIKASH SHARMA
Rajesh Singh
Kuldeep Singh Pathania
Hari Ram Yadav
Pawan kumar
Durga dass

Baby Ram

NIRMAL SINGH
SUBHASH CHANDER
Dassehru Singh
Rajesh

PAWAN KUMAR

AMARJEET

DOB

19/06/1998
06/09/2001
28/10/2002
09/07/1998
14/10/1998
25/08/2002
06/05/1998
23/03/1997
03/01/1999
10/11/1999
25/08/1996
23/09/1999
03/08/2005
17/08/2003

28/08/2005

Page No:

Computer
Typing Speed

(Min.

40 w.p.m.)

45.90

42.40
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